General Description
The MAX971–MAX974 and MAX981–MAX984 single/
dual/quad low-voltage comparators feature the lowest
power consumption available. These micropower
devices draw less than 4µA supply current over
temperature (MAX971/MAX972/MAX981/MAX982), and
include an internal 1.182V ±1% (MAX971/MAX973/
MAX974) or ±2% (MAX981–MAX984) voltage reference

______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
*UCSP top mark is “ABC.”
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX971EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX971ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX972CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX972CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX972CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX972EBL-T* -40°C to +85°C 8 UCSP-8
MAX972EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX972ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX973CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX973CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX973CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX973EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX973ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX974CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX974CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX974EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX974ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX981CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX981CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX981CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX981EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX981ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX982CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX982CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX982CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX982EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX982ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX983CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX983CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX983CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX983EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX983ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX984CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX984CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX984EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX984ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX971/MAX972/MAX973/MAX981/MAX982/MAX984
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 164
MAX974/MAX984 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 267
___________________Chip Information
S